POS

PETT

176
175
315
191
521
117
541
185
354
328
280
291
436
448
438
192
268
107
304
460
443
184
210
289
514
70
534
206

FANO 04/05/2025

COGNOME NOME
BARTOLOT ENRICO
BOINEGA LUCA
BOINEGA LORENZO
SILVESTRI  LORENZO

SERRA MASSIMILL
SIMION  RAZVAN Al
FIORELLI MATTIA
CICETTI GIANLUCA
GORI LORENZO
PAZZAGLIA ANDREA

RIVI MARA FEDERICO
CAMPANEL FRANCESC(
CARBONAF ANDREA
BARTOLUC ALESSAND¥
CATTAROS! LUCA
BERTOZZI ANDREA
TANUCCI LORENZO
BRUNI ROBERTO
DI NARDO FILIPPO M/
VERGONI DANIELE
FIORELLI  NICOLA
CAPEZZER/ GIOVANNI
ERCOLI MARCO
ZUCCHINI MATTEO
BERTINI  GIAN MARI
GIOVANNII TOMMASG
FELICI LORENZO
PALMIERI LUCA
BENEDETTI MATTIA

SESSO

MR EYE I IR I G- ARG

P.SESSO
1
4
6
10
13
18
45
58
59

CLASSIFICA GENERALE

ANNO
1993
1991
1991
2001
1991
1995
1991
1991
1991
1992
1996
1991
1993
1996
1997
2001
1994
1996
1993
2005
1991
1994
1990
1987
1990
1988
1989
1989
1987

CAT
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM35
SM35
SM35
SM35
SM35
SM35
SM35

P.CAT
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RA566
PUO16
PUO16
PUO13
MC011
ANO022
FMO054
ANO54
PGO088
PGO11
RN333
PUOO8
PUOO7
RR999
RR999
RR999
MC011
APO40
CH163
PUOO7
RR999
RR999
BO023
PGO70
PUOO7
PUO17
TRO41
ANO49
PGO70

KM. 42,195

CAT CxC P.CAT CxC COD.SQUA SQUADRA

LIFERUNNER

ATL. URBANIA

ATL. URBANIA

G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO
ATLETICA CIVITANOVA
S.ATL. SENIGALLIA

ASD PODISTICA MONTE
TRECASTELLI POLISPORT
ATLETICA AVIS MAGIONI
MARATHON CLUB CITTA
GOLDEN CLUB RIMINI IN
G.P. LUCREZIA

G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TC
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

ATLETICA CIVITANOVA
G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAC
ASD GRUPPO PODISTICC
G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TC
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

ATLETICA AVIS CASTEL S.
ATLETICA WINNER FOLIC
G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TC
RUNNING CLUB FOSSON
AMATORI PODISTICATE
SPACE RUNNING ASD
ATLETICA WINNER FOLIC

TEMPO
02:34:55
02:43:35
02:45:44
02:55:17
03:03:53
03:10:56
03:25:14
03:32:30
03:32:56
03:43:52
03:48:42
03:54:05
03:59:45
04:00:00
04:00:01
04:10:08
04:11:00
04:43:30
04:44:50
04:52:33
04:58:33
04:58:48
02:40:30
02:43:43
02:49:38
02:50:06
02:58:59
03:04:28
03:11:10



33
39
41
42
43
45
53
79
98
104
111
117
118
121
132
136
138
179
199
230
233
252
275
310
324
364
411
420

17
34
35
50

526
159
138
307
91
312
39
33
393
198
31
193
204
486
294
298
360
456
359
435
459
297
203
141
120
472
383
293
222
230
428
169
337

ZOFFOLI  ALESSAND¥
PICCOLO GIACOMO
TOMBOLIN MARCO
BASTIANEL ENRICO
GIORGINI ANDREA
PENSALFIN STEFANO
VERDICCHI GIACOMO

IACHINI  ANDREA
TAZIOLI  DIEGO
LINDI GIOVANNI

D'ANGELO CLAUDIO
VECCHIONIMARCO
PALAZZOLI DIEGO
PORCARELIMANUEL
FRANCESC(ENRICO
MASTROM LUCA
TONELLI  GIOVANNI
FANFANI TOMMASQ
PIGALARG/ MATTIA
BANCROFT BRENDAN
FIORELLI  ALESSANDI
LORENZETTMICHELE
DOBORI  NICHOLAS
ZUCCONI  MICHEL
CATANZAR ALESSANDF
MANCINEL MICHELE
CURZI SIMONE
CESARINI ANDREA
COLANGEL GIAMPIERC
STRAZZULL CHRISTIAN
VIVANI DANIELE
ANGELINI FABIO
MARSELLE" MAURO

TLEILLLLLLILLETLLZCLLLTLZEEZILLECELZCLIELZCELZCLZEILLLLLZLLELELELER

30
36
38
39
40
42
48
69
85
91
97
101
102
105
115
119
121
154
172
192
195
207
227
253
264
294
329
337

15
31
32
46

1989
1986
1987
1990
1989
1990
1987
1989
1986
1986
1990
1990
1987
1990
1990
1986
1990
1989
1989
1988
1988
1986
1987
1985
1989
1986
1989
1987
1982
1982
1985
1981
1984

SM35
SM35
SM35
SM35
SM35
SM35
SM35
SM35
SM35
SM35
SM35
SM35
SM35
SM35
SM35
SM35
SM35
SM35
SM35
SM35
SM35
SM35
SM35
SM40
SM35
SM35
SM35
SM35
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
30
31
32
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

u b WN

FC103
CBO61
FMO058
PUO13
PUO022
PUO13
PUO30
FMO020
PT439
ANO45
FMO020
MCo011
PG068
RR999
PUOO7
PUOO7
1050367
RR999
1050367
RR999
RR999
PUOO7
FC417
FMO058
FMO058
RR999
RM666
PUOO7
PUO32
TV395
RN606
BOO14
MC007

S.P. SEVEN A.S.D.
ATHLETIC CLUB TERMOL
ASD PORTO SAN GIORGI
G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO
ASD CALCINELLI RUN
G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO
A.S.D .CORRIPERGOLA
A.POD. VALTENNA

POD. MISERICORDIA AGI
ATLETICA FILOTTRANO £
A.POD. VALTENNA
ATLETICA CIVITANOVA
ATLETICA UMBERTIDE
RUNCARD

G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TC
G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TC
NEVER STOP RUN A.S.D.
RUNCARD

NEVER STOP RUN A.S.D.
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TC
ATLETICA SIDERMEC - VI
ASD PORTO SAN GIORGI
ASD PORTO SAN GIORGI
RUNCARD

PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO ¢
G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TC
CARAFFA SPORT A.S.D.
CIMAVILLA RUNNING TE
RIMINI MARATHON UNS
ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS
GROTTINI TEAM RECAN/

03:17:24
03:18:58
03:19:46
03:20:06
03:20:17
03:22:47
03:26:18
03:40:29
03:46:50
03:48:53
03:51:09
03:52:02
03:52:40
03:54:48
03:59:01
03:59:16
03:59:43
04:10:58
04:16:47
04:25:18
04:26:36
04:31:09
04:40:58
04:48:57
04:54:33
05:08:33
05:29:01
05:35:59
02:50:43
03:04:31
03:17:45
03:17:54
03:25:56



59
60
73
85
102
109
115
119
160
162
188
189
211
213
214
225
253
259
261
276
287
290
301
303
353
358
415
416

22
23
24
25

495
167
369
440
188
410
137
282
249
274
275
89
468
158
25
180
442
231
177
140
437
299
92
431
56
309
477
179

370
262
265
553

SMACCHIA DANIELE

TRAPE' GIORGIO
SERAFINI DAVIDE
BRETTEL FABI
PILOTTI EMANUEL
POLI LUCA
THIESS VIRGIL RAZ

CATTALANIMICHELE
SOMMARIN ALESSANDE
TRIMARCO NICOLA
ALDROVANAZIO
ALEATICI  CHRISTIAN
LEONE VINCENZO
BONELLI  VINCENZO
MALAVASI MAURO
MARIOTTI MATTEO
CAMPEGIA ENRICO
BORCHIA FRANCESC(
DELL'ONTE FABIO
VALLESI  DIEGO
BELFIORET SIMONE
MAZZARIN MATTEO
PIERINI GIOVANNI
PASTENA CARMINE
OTTAVIANI STEFANO
GIANGRAN ANTONIO
NARZI ANDREA
MARCANT(CRISTIAN
LUCCHESE MATTEO
CAMASTA MICHELE
LONGO  GIOVANNI
LUCCHI ALESSANDI
MANCINEL MAURO

TLTILLELLLZLILILETLZELLZCLLLLKECZILLEELZCLIELELZCILELLECLLELELEL

54
55
65
73
89
95
99
103
140
141
162
163
180
181
182
189
208
213
215
228
235
237
245
247
285
289
333
334

20
21
22
23

1982
1984
1983
1981
1983
1985
1983
1981
1983
1981
1983
1982
1983
1985
1983
1982
1984
1985
1982
1984
1985
1982
1981
1981
1983
1981
1982
1982
1980
1976
1976
1977
1979

SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
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RR999
FMO008
PUO25
RR999
MCO011
BO138
FMO058
PUOO8
MI830
AP0O40
MN493
PUO022
RR999
CB0O61
MO546
PUO10
RR999
PUO21
PUO10
FMO058
RR999
PUOO7
PUO022
NA852
ANO50
PUO13
RR999
PUO10
BG795
BO544
PG102
FC355
MC007

RUNCARD

ATL. ELPIDIENSE AVIS All
OSTERIA DEI PODISTI
RUNCARD

ATLETICA CIVITANOVA
POL. PORTA SARAGOZZ/
ASD PORTO SAN GIORGI
G.P. LUCREZIA

CORRO ERGO SUM RUNI
G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAC
G.P. AVIS SUZZARA

ASD CALCINELLI RUN
RUNCARD

ATHLETIC CLUB TERMOL
330 KM ROAD & TRAIL R
ATL.BANCA DI PESAROC.
RUNCARD
COLLEMAR-ATHON CLU
ATL.BANCA DI PESAROC.
ASD PORTO SAN GIORGI
RUNCARD

G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TC
ASD CALCINELLI RUN
RUN FOR LOVE PROJ.AN
A.S.D. PODISTICA VALMI
G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO
RUNCARD

ATL.BANCA DI PESAROC.
BERGAMO STARS ATLETI
PASSO CAPPONI ASD
FREE RUNNERS SAN GIU
G.P. AVIS FORLI
GROTTINI TEAM RECAN/

03:30:24
03:31:16
03:35:56
03:42:47
03:48:42
03:51:01
03:51:43
03:53:14
04:06:32
04:07:03
04:12:47
04:13:07
04:20:21
04:21:18
04:21:44
04:24:45
04:31:46
04:33:56
04:34:38
04:41:07
04:42:57
04:43:27
04:44:52
04:45:34
05:02:45
05:05:34
05:30:02
05:30:03
02:36:47
03:11:22
03:12:10
03:13:28
03:13:59



27
28
29
30
31
36
37
40
44
51
54
57
71
72
83
90
91
97
101
106
110
113
122
130
148
155
170
184
191
198
206
222
229

37
542
226
348

54
493
380
209
302
350
189
178
489

49
324
390
401
338
126
313
488
172

84
300
462
422
133
407
254
529
540
372
165

MADONNII DANIELE
ROSI EMANUELE
MARINELLI FABIO
AQUILANI LUCA
TARABELLA STEFANO
SANSONE INNOCENZ
BIAGIONI ALESSIO
SUSTA FEDERICO
SAMBUCHI MIRCO
BELLETTI DANIELE
SABBATINI GIAMPIERC
INZERILLI MARCO
RENZI MAURIZIO
LONGO  CRISTIAN
DE BERARL ALESSANDI
BARBERI  ALESSAND¥

PALMA ANDREA
PETTINELLI MATTEO
IOMMI ANDREA

PERUGINI URBANO
QUADRINI EMANUELE
GALLI CRISTIAN
DELL'ISOLA FABRIZIO
MOSCATEL THOMAS
GALLETTI ALESSIO
GIANNINI  MARCO
PERUZZI  ANTONIO
PAGNETTI GIACOMO
RASTALDI MASSIMO
FRAU SIMONE Gl
FRILLICI ~ DANIELE
COMODI  LUCA
COGNIGNI DANIEL

LTLEILLLLLLLLLETLLZCLLILTLLELLILEZCLILZEZCLEELZLLZCLLLELELRL

25
26
27
28
29
33
34
37
41
47
49
52
63
64
71
78
79
84
88
93
96
98
106
113
130
136
147
159
164
171
176
187
191

1977
1977
1977
1976
1977
1980
1976
1977
1976
1977
1979
1979
1978
1979
1976
1978
1979
1977
1977
1976
1978
1978
1977
1976
1980
1976
1978
1979
1976
1979
1978
1979
1978

SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45

O 0000000000000 000o0o0oo0oo0o0o00o00o000oooooooo

PUO30
ANO46
PUO32
PGO11
PGO74
RR999
RM666
PGO70
PUOO7
PGO11
MC011
PUO10
RR999
CT071
BO607
PG095
RMO069
MC007
FMO058
PUO13
RR999
RN273
AQ129
PUOO7
RR999
RN606
FMO058
PUOO6
MI1670
CR524
PGO66
BO544
FMO008

A.S.D .CORRIPERGOLA
UPR MONTEMARCIANO
CARAFFA SPORT A.S.D.
MARATHON CLUB CITTA
A.S.D. OLYMPIC RUNNEF
RUNCARD

PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO ¢
ATLETICA WINNER FOLIC
G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TC
MARATHON CLUB CITTA
ATLETICA CIVITANOVA
ATL.BANCA DI PESAROC.
RUNCARD

A.S.D. MONTI ROSSI NIC
GATTI RUNDAGI ASD
PIETRALUNGA RUNNERS
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
GROTTINI TEAM RECAN/
ASD PORTO SAN GIORGI
G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO
RUNCARD

ATL. RIMINI NORD SANT
ASD ATLETICA ABRUZZO
G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TC
RUNCARD

RIMINI MARATHON UNS
ASD PORTO SAN GIORGI
POL. MONTECCHIO 200(
DK RUNNERS MILANO
SORESINA RUNNING CLL
TITANS TEAM NOCERA L
PASSO CAPPONI ASD
ATL. ELPIDIENSE AVIS All

03:14:24
03:14:35
03:14:43
03:14:49
03:14:50
03:18:09
03:18:19
03:19:45
03:20:46
03:26:03
03:26:33
03:29:23
03:34:37
03:35:18
03:41:57
03:44:09
03:44:09
03:46:18
03:48:17
03:49:38
03:51:07
03:51:18
03:55:26
03:57:33
04:03:00
04:04:06
04:08:45
04:12:09
04:14:13
04:16:15
04:19:05
04:22:58
04:25:06



242
244
251
256
272
278
286
296
302
319
328
357
363
371
401
403
407
423
430
436
454
468
13
18
19
26
47
48
55
56
69
74
88

186
124
28
82
128
130
386
320
221
233
504
295
227
11
131
151
471
256
213
110
79
218
283
286
201
520
530
86
420
403
391
480
411

FORMENTI PIERLUIGI
FATONE  FRANCESC(
BARBARESI DAVIDE
GIANNUZZIANTONIO
LO PRESTI SALVATORI
MECOZZI MARCO
MECCIA  ALESSANDI
ZAMPOLIN MARCO
THORNE DAVE
CURZI FEDERICO
TORPEI OMAR

GRASSI ALBERTO
PENNACCH ANDREA
PIGNTTI  DINO
MONTI CLAUDIO
FABBRI YURI
MACCHIONCLAUDIO
TEOSINI  CARLO
CARBONE MICHELE
MENNA  GIUSEPPE
MONTI MIRCO

GELATI LUCA
QUATTRINIRICCARDO
SORCINELL MICHELE
BISACCHI MAURIZIO
FARINELLI SIMONE
CAMPOMA MARCO
D'AGOSTIN ANDREA
DI NATALE CALOGERO
BARTOLINI FRANCESC(
GIANNINI ANTONELL!
PASSINI  ANDREA
BERTONI GIANLUCA

LTI ELCLLZCLLCLIELELERL

202
203
206
211
224
229
234
240
246
259
266
288
293
301
322
324
328
339
343
346
359
370
12
16
17
24
43
44
50
51
61
66
76

1979
1978
1976
1976
1979
1979
1980
1978
1978
1978
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1979
1977
1977
1979
1976
1977
1976
1974
1974
1971
1971
1971
1974
1972
1974
1974
1975
1971

SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50

O 0N O UL B WN -

=
= O

mmmMmmMmMmMMMMmMmMmMmmQOOOO0O0O00000000000o0o0oooo oo

U u v uuuouououu b bbb S bSSDW
O VLo NOOTULPE, WNEFPROOONOGOUPMWNREOOO

O 00N O U B WN -

N
= O

MC011
FMO058
BO545
BA768
FMO058
FMO058
RM666
RA082
1SO124
PUO21
RR999
PUOO7
PUO32
CH178
FMO058
RA477
RR999
VI659
BA592
CH163
FC547
BG795
PUOO8
PUOO8
FC417
ANO022
ANO49
PE181
RN606
MC018
PG095
RR999
FC561

ATLETICA CIVITANOVA
ASD PORTO SAN GIORGI
992 RUNNING ASD
AMICI FONTANA ROMAI
ASD PORTO SAN GIORGI
ASD PORTO SAN GIORGI
PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO ¢
G.S. LAMONE

CANADA
COLLEMAR-ATHON CLU
RUNCARD

G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TC
CARAFFA SPORT A.S.D.
TRIBU FRENTANA LANCI
ASD PORTO SAN GIORGI
ASD TOSCO-ROMAGNOL
RUNCARD

EMME RUNNING TEAM
BARLETTA SPORTIVA
ASD GRUPPO PODISTICC
AMICI DELLA FATICA CE
BERGAMO STARS ATLETI
G.P. LUCREZIA

G.P. LUCREZIA
ATLETICA SIDERMEC - VI
S.ATL. SENIGALLIA
SPACE RUNNING ASD
ASD ATLETICA VAL TAVC
RIMINI MARATHON UNS
POL ACLI MACERATA
PIETRALUNGA RUNNERS
RUNCARD
POLISPORTIVA AZZURRA

04:27:58
04:28:30
04:31:07
04:32:44
04:39:10
04:41:07
04:42:43
04:44:32
04:45:24
04:52:56
04:55:44
05:04:56
05:08:31
05:12:09
05:23:39
05:23:55
05:26:23
05:36:04
05:43:17
05:48:46
06:15:01
06:57:36
03:00:02
03:05:36
03:10:11
03:14:20
03:23:40
03:24:02
03:29:12
03:29:14
03:33:14
03:36:32
03:43:44



99
100
105
116
124
127
129
133
143
146
147
149
150
154
156
159
163
166
168
169
171
181
183
185
192
194
197
202
205
207
220
224
236

392
129
427
164
490
432
154
524
445
453
212
125
430
242
306
239
347
143
246
182
147
211
353
267
515
332
473
308
208
15
425
63
13

LAPADULA SAVERIO
MAISTO AMEDEO
P1ZZ0 MASSIMO
QAZIMLLAIALTIN
RICCIO ROBERTO
CAROPPO MARCO

DI PAOLO MAURIZIO
MORRI ROBERTO
CARPI MASSIMO
DE BARTOL DENIS

DE COSMO NICOLA
GROSSI IVAN

DE FRANCE MARIO
GENTILE  GERARDO
FERRARIO EMILIO MA
ANGUILLAF MARCELLO
BARBONI DANIELE
GIAMMAN GIOVANNI
SALGHINI SILVIO

LAPI MASSIMILL
VOLLARO MASSIMO
SARAO FULVIO

LEONARDI ROBERTO
APICELLA  MARIANO
RENZI ANDREA
CERCHIARAPAOLO
MARAZZI ALBERTO
BRAVI SIMONE
LO GELFO MAURO
NORGINI  STEFANO

ONOFRI  ANDREA
MOSCHINI MAURO
ZALDINI  MARCO

TLEILLLELLLLZILLLZLZCLLLTLZLELLLLEZCLILZCELCLILLLLCLEELLEL

86

87

92

100
108
111
112
116
126
128
129
131
132
135
137
139
142
144
145
146
148
156
158
160
165
167
170
173
175
177
185
188
197

1973
1974
1974
1973
1974
1974
1972
1971
1971
1975
1975
1972
1975
1974
1974
1973
1975
1974
1973
1974
1974
1971
1974
1973
1972
1972
1972
1973
1974
1975
1973
1973
1973

SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Pz543
FMO058
RN606
MO203
RR999
BO585
CHO44
FC103
RR999
RR999
BA052
FMO058
NA852
FC550
MI555
FC550
RN593
RM315
FC550
RN558
BA784
MI311
PGO11
AP0O40
PUO17
MC007
RR999
PUO13
PGO70
PGO79
RN606
ANO48
MN493

POD. BRIENZA 2000
ASD PORTO SAN GIORGI
RIMINI MARATHON UNS
ATL. CIBENO

RUNCARD

RUN LIKE US SPD A RL
ASD US ACLI MARATHO?
S.P. SEVEN AS.D.
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

BARI ROAD RUNNERS CL
ASD PORTO SAN GIORGI
RUN FOR LOVE PROJ.AN
CORRI FORREST ASSOCI/
G.S. AVIS - SEREGNO
CORRI FORREST ASSOCI/
MACIANO TEAM RUNNE
ASD RUNNERS FOR EME
CORRI FORREST ASSOCI/
ATLETIC TEAM TAVERNA
ASD RUNNINGZEN
AZZURRA GARBAGNATE
MARATHON CLUB CITTA
G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAC
RUNNING CLUB FOSSON
GROTTINI TEAM RECAN/
RUNCARD

G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO
ATLETICA WINNER FOLIC
ATLETICA IL COLLE ASD
RIMINI MARATHON UNS
A.S.D.PODISTICA AVIS F£
G.P. AVIS SUZZARA

03:48:08
03:48:17
03:49:23
03:51:57
03:56:07
03:56:51
03:57:29
03:59:02
04:00:12
04:02:47
04:02:53
04:03:02
04:03:18
04:03:48
04:04:17
04:05:45
04:07:21
04:08:21
04:08:31
04:08:43
04:09:02
04:11:18
04:11:44
04:12:29
04:14:21
04:15:23
04:15:56
04:17:10
04:18:10
04:19:32
04:22:56
04:23:08
04:26:48



250
257
267
273
280
281
306
311
314
329
333
343
349
368
370
379
381
383
387
392
439
38
58
65
68
70
75
81
84
87
92
93
95

484
234
458
466
76
74
296
355
217
116
108
146
181
512
225
215
109
34
45
241
343
251
41
511
305
352
517
371
259
207
329
153
434

PISETTA  TIZIANO
DIAMANTII DORIANO
FEDERICO ALESSANDI
LA MONTA PASQUALE
ZACCARELL VALERIO
MEZZETTI MARCELLO
GRESSON NICHOLAS
CALABRESE MICHELE
SAVELLA ANDREA
FABBRETTI FRANCESC(
FORESTE ADRIANO

BEATO ANTONIO
RAGGI LORENZO
ALUIGI GIULIANO

LONGHI  LUCA
CAVALIERE MICHELE
MATRONE RAFFAELE
PICCA CESARIO
GIOVAGNC STEFANO
BATTISTINI ANDREA
BERTONI GIORGIO
ROSSOLINI GIORDANGC
COPPOLA CATELLO
PATTARA ANTONELL
CALDERON DAVIDE
FALLERI  MASSIMILL
BALDI STEFANO
CARICILLI  ANDREA
CAVEDON DARIO
FIORUCCI FABRIZIO
DEL VESCO GAETANO
DI PAOLO FRANCESC(
BALDELLI FRANCESC(
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205
212
220
225
231
232
250
254
255
267
270
279
283
298
300
306
307
308
311
315
348
35
53
57
60
62
67
70
72
75
80
81
82

1974
1973
1974
1975
1971
1973
1972
1973
1973
1973
1971
1972
1973
1971
1972
1972
1975
1972
1973
1974
1972
1969
1969
1970
1969
1967
1969
1968
1969
1969
1968
1966
1969

SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
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SM50
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RR999
PUO21
RR999
RR999
BO535
BO535
PUOO7
BA543
BA592
PUO029
CH163
BA755
PUO10
PUO17
PUO32
BA592
CH163
LE399

RN503
FC550
BG236
ANO39
PG092
PE173
MI555
PGO11
BS748
BO544
vie43

PGO070
LE636

CHO44
RR999

RUNCARD
COLLEMAR-ATHON CLU
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

AMICA ASD - | SSSIAN
AMICA ASD - | SSSIAN
G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TC
MARATHON CLUB MINE
BARLETTA SPORTIVA
ASD MAROTTA MONDO!
ASD GRUPPO PODISTICC
ASD RUNNING CASSANC
ATL.BANCA DI PESAROC.
RUNNING CLUB FOSSON
CARAFFA SPORT A.S.D.
BARLETTA SPORTIVA
ASD GRUPPO PODISTICC
A.S. ATLET. TAVIANO 97
A.S.D. DINAMO SPORT
CORRI FORREST ASSOCI/
LA RECASTELLO RADICI ¢
CRAL ANGELINI ASS.SPO
A.S.D. APERDIFIATO
RUNNERS PESCARA

G.S. AVIS - SEREGNO
MARATHON CLUB CITTA
RUNNING PREALPINO A
PASSO CAPPONI ASD
FAIZANE RUNNERS TEAN
ATLETICA WINNER FOLIC
GPDM LECCE

ASD US ACLI MARATHO?
RUNCARD

04:30:39
04:33:09
04:37:20
04:39:19
04:42:02
04:42:02
04:46:57
04:49:45
04:50:36
04:55:58
04:57:33
05:00:04
05:01:35
05:09:48
05:11:25
05:15:46
05:17:00
05:18:09
05:19:18
05:20:31
05:49:45
03:18:31
03:29:42
03:32:26
03:33:08
03:33:56
03:38:17
03:40:45
03:42:05
03:43:13
03:44:19
03:44:35
03:45:05



123
126
131
145
151
172
174
177
178
182
187
193
203
208
210
216
218
221
231
234
241
255
260
262
266
271
279
297
298
307
309
316
321

273
194
351
491
160
509
365
464
232
183
377
405
481
449
375
245
260
419
40
156
80
455
525
253
426
342
223
145
144
470
284
362
344

PULCINI  GABRIELE
BALZANO FRANCESC(
CENCIARIN SIMONE
SABATELLI MASSIMO
PALMIERI ANDREA
DI MAGGICFELICE
TOMBOLIN MASSIMO
GIUNZIONI ROBERTO

CLINI FILIPPO
PAGNONI CLAUDIO
PEQINI EDMOND

BILANCION MIRKO
PERINI MASSIMO
CELANO  VINCENZO
LUCIDI FRANCESC(
ROVINELLI RICCARDO
MAGNANI ALESSANDI
FABBRI MIRCO
PALMUCCI GIANNI
VOLPI STEFANO

MORINI  MARCELLO
DOMENICF LUCA
PAESINI  DANILO
MAGGI EMANUELE

PINNA ANTIOCO L
FOLIGNO ROBERTO
FIORANI  FILIBERTO
ROMANI  CLAUDIO
MARUCCI ALESSANDI
LUNGARINIMARCO
RACCHINI ROBERTO
PERUGINI PAOLO
CAROSINI  MASSIMO
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107
110
114
127
133
149
150
152
153
157
161
166
174
178
179
183
184
186
193
196
201
210
214
216
219
223
230
241
242
251
252
257
261

1969
1967
1970
1966
1970
1969
1969
1969
1970
1970
1966
1970
1967
1970
1968
1969
1969
1967
1967
1966
1966
1969
1970
1969
1966
1970
1966
1970
1966
1969
1967
1968
1968

SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
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SM55
SM55
SM55
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

APO40
BA544
PGO11
RR999
RM390
BA719
ANO17
RR999
PUO21
RN558
BO544
PUOO6
RR999
RR999
BO544
FC550
FC577
RN413
PE028
PG084
FC547
RR999
FC103
MI077
RN606
MO597
PUO32
RS036
RS036
RR999
PUOO8
NOO058
RM173

G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAC
ATLETICA DISFIDA DI BA|
MARATHON CLUB CITTA
RUNCARD

ATHLETICA VATICANA A.
RUNNERS DEL LEVANTE
NUOVA PODISTICA LORE
RUNCARD
COLLEMAR-ATHON CLU
ATLETIC TEAM TAVERNA
PASSO CAPPONI ASD
POL. MONTECCHIO 200(
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

PASSO CAPPONI ASD
CORRI FORREST ASSOCI/
FORLI TRAIL A.S.D.
RICCIONE PODISMO
ASD AMATORI PODISTI F
ASSISI RUNNERS ASD
AMICI DELLA FATICA CE
RUNCARD

S.P. SEVEN A.S.D.

CUS PRO PATRIA MILAN:!
RIMINI MARATHON UNS
JOY RUNNER ASD
CARAFFA SPORT A.S.D.
ASD RUNNERS TEAM CO
ASD RUNNERS TEAM CO
RUNCARD

G.P. LUCREZIA

NOVARA CHE CORRE
LBM SPORT TEAM

03:56:04
03:56:50
03:57:48
04:01:51
04:03:25
04:09:06
04:09:46
04:10:13
04:10:34
04:11:22
04:12:45
04:14:37
04:17:44
04:19:49
04:20:17
04:22:31
04:22:41
04:22:57
04:25:24
04:26:36
04:27:57
04:31:51
04:34:24
04:34:55
04:36:58
04:38:05
04:41:47
04:44:35
04:44:35
04:47:19
04:48:12
04:51:39
04:54:16



322
323
330
331
341
347
365
389
412
413
424
425
440
441
442
63
78
96
125
135
142
158
195
228
239
240
247
254
264
269
270
289
293

518
219
479
469
113
326
406
508
102
345
148
385
424
216
408
32
415
321
237
119
376
287
507
346
266
269
61
532
510
447
503
457
349

MASIERO DOMENICC
PARISI GAETANO
PAOLINI  LUCA

LEONINI  FABRIZIO
CARBONET VINCENZO
SOAVE CLAUDIO
MARTINI  MASSIMO
VENTRE  CARMELO

MONTINGE SIMONE
TOMASSIN ALESSIO

MAZZA GIUSEPPE
MATTIACCI MASSIMILL
MARTIGNC ANDREA
FALEO MASSIMO
ROSSINI  SIMONE
GISSI MICHELE

CRUCIANI MARCO
MARCHETT MARIO
TONI OMAR
SALVATORIANTONIO
MANDELLI DARIO MAI
BARBADORROBERTO
BOSIO GIACOMO
VEDILEI ENRICO
ALI BABAEI JAVAD
CECI ENZO
GIUNTA  MASSIMO
GIACOMET CARLO
SANSONNE ROBERTO
CASAVECCILORENZO
TECCHIA  FERNANDC
FANTINI  MAURIZIO
AQUILANI MASSIMO

EEYE IR I IR I IR G-I IR -

262
263
268
269
277
281
295
312
330
331
340
341
349
350
351
56
68
83
109
118
125
138
168
190
199
200
204
209
218
221
222
236
239

1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1966
1969
1966
1970
1969
1968
1970
1970
1966
1967
1962
1962
1962
1965
1961
1964
1961
1962
1964
1962
1961
1963
1964
1963
1963
1961
1964
1963

SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM60
SM60
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SM60
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VE529
BA726
RR999
RR999
CH177
BO607
PUOO6
BG472
NOO072
RM173
RM372
RM666
RN606
BA592
PUOO6
FMO020
FMO057
MI1552
PUO21
FMO054
BO544
RA002
BG472
RA566
APO40
AP0O40
RN549
ANO49
MI1645
RR999
RR999
RR999
PGO11

RUNNING TEAM MESTRI
BITONTO SPORTIVA
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

ASD | LUPI DABRUZZO
GATTI RUNDAGI ASD
POL. MONTECCHIO 200(
RUNNERS BERGAMO
ASD CLUB SUPERMARAT
LBM SPORT TEAM

ASD TALENTI RUNNING *
PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO ¢
RIMINI MARATHON UNS
BARLETTA SPORTIVA
POL. MONTECCHIO 200(
A.POD. VALTENNA
POLISPORTIVA SERVIGLI
G.S. MONTESTELLA
COLLEMAR-ATHON CLU
ASD PODISTICA MONTE
PASSO CAPPONI ASD
G.P.A. LUGHESINA
RUNNERS BERGAMO
LIFERUNNER

G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAC
G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAC
A.S.D. TEAM MISANO
SPACE RUNNING ASD
RUNNERS DESIO
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

MARATHON CLUB CITTA

04:54:19
04:54:33
04:56:20
04:56:27
04:59:38
05:01:22
05:08:40
05:20:22
05:29:47
05:29:49
05:38:41
05:38:41
05:50:17
05:51:03
05:52:40
03:31:48
03:39:53
03:45:40
03:56:31
03:59:08
04:00:07
04:05:33
04:15:34
04:25:01
04:27:30
04:27:30
04:29:57
04:31:49
04:36:26
04:37:24
04:37:54
04:43:22
04:44:06



299
305
315
320
325
334
336
339
340
348
351
354
356
359
360
362
366
367
377
384
385
394
404
417
443
456
463
466
470
86
108
134
137

538
387
214
93
340
98
497
75
205
323
171
88
290
373
77
327
439
59
68
318
500
389
202
103
19
519
278
533
23
55
418
51
187

BUONOMII CARLO
MERCURI TIZIANO
CASSANO GAETANO

VOLPINI  MICHELE
FRENGUELI MAURO
FRIGERI  MASSIMO

SPERA PIERLUIGI
MONTUOR CLAUDIO
RONDINI  FABRIZIO
CARLOMACFRANCESC(
DALL'ACQL PAOLO
AIUDI LUCA
ADANTI  ANDREA
DELL'OLIO VITO
ZOPPI TONINO
CAMPANA MANRICO
BONAZZOL MICHELE
SARGOLINI AMEDEO

CHIZZINI  JURI
GUIDANI  GABRIELE
SPINONI  PIERANGEL
GAMBAIAN MAURO
DOBORI  GIORGIO

NOVELLINCRAFFAELE
MONTACCI DAVIDE

BRUNETTI LORIANO
FACCHINI CLAUDIO
MARI FRANCO

ORLANDO VINCENZO
CURSI DORANDO
GUIDARA EDOARDO
ESPOSITO ANTONIO
PIERLUIGI ALBERTO
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243
249
256
260
265
271
272
275
276
282
284
286
287
290
291
292
296
297
304
309
310
317
325
335
352
360
366
368
372
74
94
117
120

1965
1961
1962
1963
1961
1963
1962
1962
1964
1962
1963
1965
1964
1965
1965
1965
1963
1965
1964
1961
1962
1965
1963
1963
1962
1965
1962
1962
1961
1959
1957
1954
1954

SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM65
SM65
SM70
SM70
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40
41
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43
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19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
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RM338
RM666
BA592
PUO022
PGO75
NOO072
RR999
BO535
PG068
BO607
RN273
PUO22
PUOO7
BO544
BO535
RN333
RR999
RS033
MI819
RA082
RR999
MOA475
FC417
NOO072
RR999
ANO022
BO021
ANO49
RR999
ANO50
TE163
NAO50
MCO011

TEAM CAMELOT A.S.D.
PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO ¢
BARLETTA SPORTIVA
ASD CALCINELLI RUN
GUBBIO RUNNERS

ASD CLUB SUPERMARAT
RUNCARD

AMICA ASD - | SSSIAN
ATLETICA UMBERTIDE
GATTI RUNDAGI ASD
ATL. RIMINI NORD SANT
ASD CALCINELLI RUN
G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TC
PASSO CAPPONI ASD
AMICA ASD - | SSSIAN
GOLDEN CLUB RIMINI IN
RUNCARD

A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLU1
ALZAIA NAVIGLIO RUNN
G.S. LAMONE

RUNCARD

PICO RUNNERS
ATLETICA SIDERMEC - VI
ASD CLUB SUPERMARAT
RUNCARD

S.ATL. SENIGALLIA

G.P.1 CAGNON

SPACE RUNNING ASD
RUNCARD

A.S.D. PODISTICA VALMI
PRETUZI RUNNERS TERA
A.S.D. NAPOLI NORD M#
ATLETICA CIVITANOVA

04:44:47
04:46:42
04:50:37
04:54:06
04:54:45
04:57:40
04:58:16
04:58:51
04:59:10
05:01:22
05:01:47
05:02:50
05:04:32
05:05:55
05:07:04
05:08:18
05:08:56
05:09:24
05:15:43
05:18:21
05:18:29
05:20:42
05:24:13
05:30:03
05:52:44
06:16:14
06:34:05
06:39:53
07:22:40
03:42:57
03:50:32
03:59:03
03:59:26



152
165
196
232
238
263
274
283
304
342
345
369
372
373
378
390
391
393
396
397
398
399
402
405
406
414
419
421
427
433
435
438
444

531
279
170
65
235
381
224
136
115
357
152
492
118
161
69
416
543
276
494
26
258
316
134
535
523
322
100
24
506
339
71
551
499

GIACOMET ALBERTO
SOLFRIZZO PAOLO
CLERICI MAURIZIO
GIACOMET ALDO
GIROLOME ANTONIO
BONANNI ANTONIO
FIORELLI  STEFANO
SMERILLI  FABIO
BIGI LUCIANO
BOLOGNES ROBERTO
LO BIANCO CARMINE
SALVATORIANTONIO
ORSILI ENRICO

FILONZI  GIANCARL(
GRECO FRANCESC(
SALEMI  SANTO
Mizil CLAUDIO
VIGOTTI  GIANPIERC

SCARPANTISTEFANO
MALAVASI PAOLO
GHEZZI GIAMPIERC
TUOZZOLO GIOVANNI
RICCHIUTI DOMENICC
SOLUSTRI REMO
MORICO ROMOLO
CANDIDI  MAURO
MANISERA GIUSEPPAN
TRILSI GIANNI
VERONESE ASSUNTO
COLOMBAIRENZO
BENFENATIVANNES
CHIAVONI MARCELLO
SPINONI  BRUNO

TLLLETLLLLLETLZLLZLLLTLZLEZILLEIZCLELZELZCLLIELEZLLELELELERL

134
143
169
194
198
217
226
233
248
278
280
299
302
303
305
313
314
316
318
319
320
321
323
326
327
332
336
338
342
344
345
347
353

1955
1959
1955
1960
1951
1953
1958
1959
1955
1956
1957
1954
1958
1960
1957
1955
1955
1957
1956
1951
1955
1954
1958
1959
1950
1960
1957
1960
1952
1959
1957
1958
1960

SM70
SM65
SM70
SM65
SM70
SM70
SM65
SM65
SM70
SM65
SM65
SM70
SM65
SM65
SM65
SM70
SM70
SM65
SM65
SM70
SM70
SM70
SM65
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SM70
SM65
SM65
SM65
SM70
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SM65
SM65
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ANO49
MI276
RN273
PUO21
PUO21
RM666
PUO32
FMO058
FC543
GEO55
RA477
RR999
FMO054
ANOO9
MI819
PZ575
RM301
MI1469
RR999
MO546
MI352
PUO13
FMO058
ANO49
ANO10
RM178
PE180
RR999
RR999
FI006
BO535
VT514
RR999

SPACE RUNNING ASD
G.P. 1 GAMBER DE CUNC
ATL. RIMINI NORD SANT
COLLEMAR-ATHON CLU
COLLEMAR-ATHON CLU
PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO ¢
CARAFFA SPORT A.S.D.
ASD PORTO SAN GIORGI
ASD MARATONA ALZHEI
MARATONETI GENOVESI
ASD TOSCO-ROMAGNOL
RUNCARD

ASD PODISTICA MONTE
ATL. AMAT. AVIS CASTEL
ALZAIA NAVIGLIO RUNN
POLISPORTIVA VALDAGF
VALORE SALUTE FORTI E
G.P. CASALESE
RUNCARD

330 KM ROAD & TRAIL R
EUROATLETICA 2002
G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO
ASD PORTO SAN GIORGI
SPACE RUNNING ASD
S.E.F. STAMURA ANCON
G.S. POD. PRENESTE
ASD RUN LIFE
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

GS ATL. SIGNA

AMICA ASD - | SSSIAN
ATL. DI MARCO SPORT
RUNCARD

04:03:26
04:08:11
04:15:56
04:26:24
04:27:21
04:35:31
04:39:29
04:42:08
04:46:20
05:00:02
05:00:42
05:11:20
05:12:28
05:12:50
05:15:43
05:20:27
05:20:29
05:20:35
05:20:43
05:21:18
05:21:20
05:23:08
05:23:40
05:24:36
05:24:42
05:29:49
05:31:03
05:36:00
05:42:24
05:45:39
05:47:29
05:49:27
05:55:06



445
446
449
451
452
458
459
460
461
462
465
467
469
32
153
164
284
294
94
112
219
10
46
61
62
76
77
80
82
114
173
212
223

476
104
374
94
97
363
162
252
366
81
264
522
114
220
314
38
552
478
277
398
196
21
121
122
157
174
261
413
48
429
195
482
451

MOSCARDI WILLIAM
ZOLI DANIELE
GANZERLI IVANO
BARCHIESI IVO
D'ADDESE CARMELO ,
DI GREGORENRICO
SIMONAZZ MARCO
ANCORA  VITO PIERC
CAGGIANO VITO NICOI
PAVIRANI ETTORE
GEMMA LORENZO
GAMBELLI FERDINANI
GALLO ALDO
INNOCENTILAURA
ROMAGNQG FRANCESC/
PIERUCCI LAURA
MECOZZI GIULIA
0]V4 SIBILIA
VEZZOSI  CLAUDIA
ROSSI GIULIA
CHIAPPA VALERIA
VALGIMIGL DANIELA
CESETTI  ELISA
CILLA GIORGIA
HOFER KARIN
BOINEGA LAURA
BONCOMP ELISA
CIPOLLETT: LAURA
PERONI  ROBERTA
D'ANTO' ANNA
ZIOSI NICOLETTA
PILIU ANGELA
CONTI DANIELA

354
355
356
357
358
361
362
363
364
365
367
369
371

1956
1957
1958
1950
1957
1960
1955
1953
1948
1952
1954
1950
1958
1996
1993
1993
1993
1991
1990
1988
1986
1984
1981
1977
1984
1984
1982
1983
1979
1978
1980
1977
1979

SM65
SM65
SM65
SM70
SM65
SM65
SM70
SM70
SM70
SM70
SM70
SM70
SM65
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF35
SF35
SF35
SF40
SF40
SF45
SF40
SF40
SF40
SF40
SF45
SF45
SF45
SF45
SF45
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RR999
NOO072
BO544
NOO072
NO072
LT288
MN440
MI077
FC591
FC547
FC355
ANO10
AV573
RN608
PUO13
PUO30
MCO011
RR999
MI541
BO009
ANO45
RA566
FMO058
FMO058
Bz092
PUO16
PG102
MC040
RA551
NA852
PUOO1
RR999
RR999

RUNCARD

ASD CLUB SUPERMARAT
PASSO CAPPONI ASD
ASD CLUB SUPERMARAT
ASD CLUB SUPERMARAT
NUOVA PODISTICA LATII
ATL. BANCOLE

CUS PRO PATRIA MILAN:!
NUOVA VIRTUS CESENA
AMICI DELLA FATICA CE
G.P. AVIS FORLI

S.E.F. STAMURA ANCON.
ASD MARATHON CL. ARI
BORN TO RUN - RUNNIN
G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO
A.S.D .CORRIPERGOLA
ATLETICA CIVITANOVA
RUNCARD

G.P. CODOGNO 82
PODISTICA PONTELUNG!
ATLETICA FILOTTRANO #
LIFERUNNER

ASD PORTO SAN GIORGI
ASD PORTO SAN GIORGI
ASV DEUTSCHNOFEN
ATL. URBANIA

FREE RUNNERS SAN GIU
POLISPORTIVA SERRALT:
A.S.D. LEOPODISTICA
RUN FOR LOVE PROJ.AN
ATLETICA FANO TECHFEI
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

05:56:27
05:59:27
06:00:57
06:09:24
06:11:18
06:20:36
06:23:54
06:23:54
06:28:58
06:30:55
06:34:07
06:51:24
07:10:27
03:15:53
04:03:43
04:07:46
04:42:28
04:44:21
03:44:43
03:51:14
04:22:45
02:54:42
03:23:04
03:31:22
03:31:24
03:39:10
03:39:12
03:40:44
03:41:46
03:51:19
04:09:46
04:20:53
04:23:01



226
227
243
245
246
249
265
277
292
312
313
317
332
335
346
376
388
395
410
422
437
453
472
14
52
64
107
128
144
157
161
167
175

229
228
454
423
421
18
67
132
90
356
467
341
501
166
17
548
465
57
44
255
106
99
43
20
333
485
550
325
311
378
95
248
301

CALLI STEFANIA
CALLI CARLA
DERIU SARA
LAMPREDI DEBORA
DONATI  ELENA
MINATI FRANCESC/
PICCINI ELISA
NATALONI VALENTINA
BRUSCOLI SIMONA
MATONE ANNA MAF
LAPENTA L ANDREA Bt
GIORDANI LUCIA
TADDEI CHIARA
TRAINI SARA
GAROIA  DANIELA
AMOROTTI ELISA
KRZYZANO' ROKSANA
RANZUGLI/ GIULIA
CARRARA TERESA
BIZZOTTO LAURA

DI FIORE MICHELA
IANCU IULIANA
FINA VANESSA E
MORONI  FEDERICA
CIMMARU¢BARBARA
PITONZO CRISTINA
SAADI HOURIA
QUERZE"'  SILVIA
ORLANDI CHIARA
SANTUNIOISTEFANIA
CERCHIARI MORENA
SIRRI FRANCESC/
PALAZZI  LARA

M T M M M m M M M M M M M M T T T T T T T T T T T T T M T Mmoo M

37
38
41
42
43
45
47
49
54
58
59
60
63
64
66
73
77
78
82
84
91
95
100

14
17
18
20
21
23
25

1977
1977
1980
1977
1976
1977
1981
1985
1977
1979
1985
1984
1977
1982
1977
1981
1979
1978
1980
1980
1977
1977
1976
1972
1971
1974
1975
1975
1974
1968
1968
1975
1975

SF45
SF45
SF45
SF45
SF45
SF45
SF40
SF40
SF45
SF45
SF40
SF40
SF45
SF40
SF45
SF40
SF45
SF45
SF45
SF45
SF45
SF45
SF45
SF50
SF50
SF50
SF50
SF50
SF50
SF55
SF55
SF50
SF50
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PUO32
PUO32
RR999
RN606
RN606
RR999
PGO78
FMO058
PUO022
BA543
RR999
MI851
RR999
FMO008
RR999
FC594
RR999
ANO50
LT301
VI659
CH163
NOO072
BR145
RN273
MC007
RR999
PUO22
BO607
PUO13
BO544
NOO072
FC550
PUOO7

CARAFFA SPORT A.S.D.
CARAFFA SPORT A.S.D.
RUNCARD

RIMINI MARATHON UNS
RIMINI MARATHON UNS
RUNCARD

A.S.P.A. BASTIA

ASD PORTO SAN GIORGI
ASD CALCINELLI RUN
MARATHON CLUB MINE
RUNCARD

IMPOSSIBLE TARGET
RUNCARD

ATL. ELPIDIENSE AVIS Al
RUNCARD

WOMEN IN RUN CESEN/
RUNCARD

A.S.D. PODISTICA VALMI
A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS |
EMME RUNNING TEAM
ASD GRUPPO PODISTICC
ASD CLUB SUPERMARAT
A.S.D. ATLETICA MESAGI
ATL. RIMINI NORD SANT
GROTTINI TEAM RECAN/
RUNCARD

ASD CALCINELLI RUN
GATTI RUNDAGI ASD
G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO
PASSO CAPPONI ASD
ASD CLUB SUPERMARAT
CORRI FORREST ASSOCI/
G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TC

04:24:53
04:24:54
04:28:02
04:29:35
04:29:35
04:30:39
04:36:44
04:41:07
04:44:04
04:49:45
04:50:28
04:51:39
04:56:27
04:57:47
05:00:49
05:15:35
05:19:56
05:20:42
05:28:30
05:36:04
05:48:47
06:13:43
07:22:40
03:02:57
03:26:08
03:31:49
03:50:06
03:57:25
04:00:42
04:04:41
04:06:57
04:08:30
04:09:46



186
200
201
209
215
217
235
237
248
258
268
282
285
288
295
308
326
344
352
361
375
380
400
408
409
426
429
447
448
450
455
457
464

200
22
409
544
496
240
27
547
285
149
319
135
412
397
487
168
53
474
173
16
101
271
244
358
263
402
58
112
243
382
528
364
96

MORO ROMINA
LELARIO  TERESA
SABATELLI MARIA
BARTOLACISAMUELA
SOFFIENTIM MARINELL/
ANTOLINI DEBORA
BARALDI  SILVIA
VERSOLAT(BARBARA
SETTIMIO RITA
STUMBO ANTONELL
JURCUTA DANIELA
SANDRONI SIMONA
TARTARO ANTONELL
FRANCIA  VALENTINA
PULVIRENT ROSARIA
CANDIOTT(LUCIA
MARIANGE DANIELA
MENGOZZI LAURA
RICCI MONICA
MARINI  MARISA
MASSARI  GRETA

DE CAROLI!SABRINA
RONCHINI CINZIA
CASAZZA EMANUEL/
CENSI RACHELA
TONIARINI LAURA
FARRONAT LILIANA
MINELLI  CLAUDIA
RAVAIOLI TATIANA
CELIA MAG MARIA
MORENA GIRALDI
PAOLETTI FEDERICA
COSMA  BARBARA

26
28
29
31
33
34
39
40
44
46
48
50
52
53
56
57
61
65
68
70
72
74
79
80
81
85
87
92
93
94
9%
97
98

1973
1975
1975
1975
1973
1972
1970
1970
1969
1970
1975
1970
1966
1972
1966
1967
1972
1969
1974
1966
1970
1969
1966
1973
1972
1967
1966
1971
1974
1969
1969
1971
1971

SF50
SF50
SF50
SF50
SF50
SF50
SF55
SF55
SF55
SF55
SF50
SF55
SF55
SF50
SF55
SF55
SF50
SF55
SF50
SF55
SF55
SF55
SF55
SF50
SF50
SF55
SF55
SF50
SF50
SF55
SF55
SF50
SF50
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

TV352
FG291
PUOO6
Viee0
RR999
FC550
BO545
VE488
PUOO8
RM372
RA082
FMO058
BO565
BO0O09
RR999
PD134
PG074
RR999
RN273
RN333
NOO072
AP0O40
FC550
GEO55
MCo037
RMO069
RS033
PGO75
FC550
RM666
ANO022
LT288
NOO072

ATLETICA SAN BIAGIO
RUNNING CLUB TORREM
POL. MONTECCHIO 200(
VICENZA MARATHON
RUNCARD

CORRI FORREST ASSOCI/
992 RUNNING ASD
VIGILI DEL FUOCO VENE:
G.P. LUCREZIA

ASD TALENTI RUNNING~
G.S. LAMONE

ASD PORTO SAN GIORGI
POLISPORTIVA CSI CASA
PODISTICA PONTELUNG!
RUNCARD

ATL. FOREDIL MACCHINI
A.S.D. OLYMPIC RUNNEF
RUNCARD

ATL. RIMINI NORD SANT
GOLDEN CLUB RIMINI IN
ASD CLUB SUPERMARAT
G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAC
CORRI FORREST ASSOCI/
MARATONETI GENOVESI
G.P. AVIS CASTELRAIMO
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUT
GUBBIO RUNNERS
CORRI FORREST ASSOCI/
PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO ¢
S.ATL. SENIGALLIA
NUOVA PODISTICA LATII
ASD CLUB SUPERMARAT

04:12:32
04:17:03
04:17:10
04:19:51
04:22:12
04:22:32
04:26:38
04:27:20
04:30:37
04:33:33
04:37:23
04:42:08
04:42:29
04:43:22
04:44:21
04:47:56
04:54:48
05:00:18
05:01:47
05:08:18
05:13:39
05:16:29
05:23:25
05:26:40
05:27:19
05:41:04
05:42:56
06:00:33
06:00:35
06:02:10
06:16:13
06:20:35
06:34:07



190
204
327
350
355
374
382
386
418
428
431
432
434
471

50
73
270
78
395
288
35
502
83
30
399
388
361
498

ADALDO ELENA
FESTI GIOVANNA
DE BERARLC MARINA
GRILLI PAOLA
SANFILIPPCPAOLA
FRISTAD MONA
PARISOTTC EMANUEL#
TALLUTO LAURA
BERTOZZI LUCIA
SPATARO CINZIA

DI FELICE ANNA MAF
VENTOSILL EDITH ROS.
CISCATO CARLA
SPINACI  ANNA

M T M T M T M T T T T T T

27
30
62
67
69
71
75
76
83
86
88
89
90
99

1962
1958
1963
1960
1963
1964
1963
1964
1960
1962
1957
1959
1963
1962

SF60
SF60
SF60
SF60
SF60
SF60
SF60
SF60
SF60
SF60
SF60
SF60
SF60
SF60
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NAO50
BO535
APO40
FC547
RM295
SM231
C0o443
RR999
FC185
FMO018
RMO069
RM666
NOO058
RR999

A.S.D. NAPOLI NORD M#
AMICA ASD - | SSSIAN
G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAC
AMICI DELLA FATICA CE
PODISTICA MARE DI ROI
G.P.A. SAN MARINO
A.S. CANTURINA POL. S.1
RUNCARD

ASD ATL. CESENATICO
A.POD. AVIS MOB. LATT,
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO ¢
NOVARA CHE CORRE
RUNCARD

04:13:50
04:17:44
04:55:24
05:01:43
05:02:53
05:13:39
05:17:51
05:19:14
05:30:43
05:42:45
05:43:56
05:44:05
05:47:28
07:22:40



